(Requestor	's Name)
(Address)	
, ,	
(Address)	
(City/State/	/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT. MAIL
(Business t	Entity Name)
(Document	: Number)
Certified Copies C	Certificates of Status
ocitinou dopico	
Special Instructions to Filing O	officer:
	•

Office Use Only



400136789394

10/15/08--01002--003 \*\*155.00

D. BRUCE

OCT 1 4 2008

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

	Division	of Cor	rporatio	ns										
SUBJE	<sub>CT:</sub> H	AR	RY	SCHA	→ FFE	ER	SER	کار	LE5					
				(Name	of Limite	ed Liab	ility Co	npany)					_	
The enc	losed Arti	cles of	Organiz	zation and fe	e(s) are s	submitt	ed for fi	ling.						
Please re	eturn all c	orrespo	ndence	concerning	this matt	er to th	e follow	ing:						
	H	AR	RY	丁.	SCH	AF	FER	<u>-</u>						
_					(	(Name c	of Person	)					****	•
_														=
							ompany)							
_		105	96	4H7C	FFE			JE						-
						,	tress)		_					
		ΤΔι	_ <u></u> _	HASS					3:	230	<u> </u>	No	_	
					(City	//State a	nd Zip C	ode)				L A	90 86	CHRIST
or furth	ner inform	ation c	oncernir	ng this matte	r, please	call:						HAS	<u> </u>	Cata
HA	RRT	′ <u>ජ</u> ර	HAI	FFER		nt / <del>1</del> 8	850	٠ ٦	93~	95-	79	SEE,	Hd 11 130 80	
	(	Name o	f Person	)	<del></del>	_ at ( <del>_</del> _	(Area C		aytime To			20 1 20 1	3: 00	C
Enclose	d is a che	ck for	the fol	lowing amo	ount:							RID.	00	
\$125.0	0 Filing I	?ee [		.00 Filing f		Ce	rtified (	ling Fee Copy opy is en		Ce:	rtificat rtified	Filing Is te of Sta Copy copy is a	atus &	)
			Registr Division P.O. B	ng Address ration Section on of Corpor ox 6327 assee, FL 32	rations		Registr Division Cliftor 2661 E	ration Se on of Co n Buildir	rporation g e Center	ns				

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

#### **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

# HARRY SCHAFFER SERVICES LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

#### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

# Principal Office Address: 4056 SCHAFFER LN

TALAHASSEE FL 32309

## **Mailing Address:**

4056 SCHAFFER UN TALLAHASSEE FL 3239

# ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

HARRY SCHAFFER

Name

4056 SCHAFFER LN

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

TALLAHASSEEFL 32309

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma		Name and Address:
MARM		HARRY SCHAFFER 4056 SCHAFFER LN TALLAHASSEE FL 32309
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
(Use attachment LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be	date of filing: (OPTIONAL e specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:	r or a pauthorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member.

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)